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CHAMPIONSHIP

held March 1 & 2, 1996
Club Q & Halifax Shopping Center, Halifax

1st

2nd
3rd

4th
5th,6th
7th,8th

9th-12th

13th-16th

17th-24th

25th-32nd

Dave Boone
Rocky Johnson
Peter Thompson
Greg Wilson
Dale Young

Ken Shea

Dick Barker

Ray Saunders
Roy Thibault
Art Durant
Robert Bradley
Bill Martin
Willaim Holmes
Herb Watters
Dale Brimicombe
Pat Briand

John Snyder
Keith Surette
Mike Zinck
Randy Demont
Kevin Darcy
Dale Aucoin
Brian White
Colin Maloney
Tim Richards
Pidge Ashworth
Dave MacDonald
Darren McGrath
Gerald McLeod
Jim Rogers
Kevin Gallant
Greg Gilbert

Money

$700
$400
§225
$175
$125
$125
S75
§75
S60
S60
$60
S60

1996 PROVINCIAL OPEN 9-BALL

64 players

+ Nationals Entry

+ Nationals Entry

33rd-48th

49th-64th

Mike Kinsman
lan Daley

Dick Harper
Angus Dunford
Bob Miklos
Doug Brown

Len MacDonnell
Marty Trites
Yves Roy

Shawn Miller
Rob Stewart
Scott Rogers
Greg Muise
Tony Siddall
Craig Harrison
Jeff Maclaren
Simon Sparry
Pat Brake

Tom Barnett
Peter Giles
Byron Feltmate
Trevor Otterson
J.J. Alain

Tony Cherrett
Fred McKay
Doug Barkhouse
Mitchell Llewellyn
Brian Moulton
Norm Best
Chris Dimitropoulos
Steve Mills
Ken Pickrem



