

## CUE SPORTS NOVA SCOTIA 1996 PROVINCIAL OPEN 9-BALL CHAMPIONSHIP

held March 1 & 2, 1996 Club Q & Halifax Shopping Center, Halifax

64 players

		Money			
1st	Dave Boone	\$700	+ Nationals Entry	33rd-48th	Mike Kinsman
2nd	Rocky Johnson	\$400	+ Nationals Entry		Ian Daley
3rd	Peter Thompson	\$225			Dick Harper
4th	Greg Wilson	\$175			Angus Dunford
5th,6th	Dale Young	\$125			Bob Miklos
	Ken Shea	\$125			Doug Brown
7th,8th	Dick Barker	\$75			Len MacDonnell
	Ray Saunders	\$75			Marty Trites
9th-12th	Roy Thibault	\$60			Yves Roy
	Art Durant	\$60			Shawn Miller
	Robert Bradley	\$60			Rob Stewart
	Bill Martin	\$60			Scott Rogers
13th-16th	Willaim Holmes				Greg Muise
	Herb Watters				Tony Siddall
	Dale Brimicombe				Craig Harrison
	Pat Briand				Jeff MacLaren
17th-24th	John Snyder			49th-64th	Simon Sparry
	Keith Surette				Pat Brake
	Mike Zinck				Tom Barnett
	Randy Demont				Peter Giles
	Kevin Darcy				Byron Feltmate
	Dale Aucoin				Trevor Otterson
	Brian White				J.J. Alain
	Colin Maloney				Tony Cherrett
25th-32nd	Tim Richards				Fred McKay
	Pidge Ashworth				Doug Barkhouse
	Dave MacDonald				Mitchell Llewellyn
	Darren McGrath				Brian Moulton
	Gerald McLeod				Norm Best
	Jim Rogers				Chris Dimitropoulos
	Kevin Gallant				Steve Mills
	Greg Gilbert				Ken Pickrem